Directory of the officers and employees of SPA Vijayawada

S.No. |Name Designation E-mail Telephone Number
1 Prof. Dr.Srikonda Ramesh Director director@spav.ac.in 0866-2469444
Department of Architecture:
1 Dr. Kailasa Rao Professor kailashrao@spav.ac.in
2 |Dr lver Vijaya | akshmi Kasinath Professor vijavalaxmii@spav.ac.in
3 |Mr.Venkata Krishna kumar sadhu Associate Professor krishnakumar.sv@spav.ac.in 0866-2469486
4 |DrJanmejoy Gupta Associate Professor [anmejoygupta@spav.ac.in
5 |Dr.G.Shanumuga Priya Associate Professor shanmugapriva@spav.ac.in
6 |Dr. Lilly Rose A Associate Professor illyrose@spav.ac.in
7  |Dr. Amitava Sarkar Associate Professor amitava.sarkar@spav.ac.in U80606-2469483
8 |Dr. Uma Sankar Basina Associate Professor umasankar@spav.ac.in 0866-2469452
9 |Dr. Guturu Karteek Assistant Professor karteek.g(@spav.ac.in 0866-2469457
10 [ShriR.N.S.Murthy Assistant Professor murthy.rns@spav.ac.in 0866-2469473
11  |Shri Chilakapati Anif kumar Assistant Professor ani.ch@spav.ac.in
12 |Pr. Nagaraju Kaja Assistant Professor nagaraju.kaja@spav.ac.in
13 Dr. Myneni Kranti Kumar Assistant Professor Kranti.myneni{@spav.ac.in 0866-2469461
14  |Dr. Daketi Srinivas Assistant Professor srinivas.d@spav.ac.in 0B66-2469483
15 |Dr. D Jagath Kumari Assistant Professor Kumari.dungi@spav.ac.in
16 |Dr. Prashanti Rao, Assistant Professor prashanti swe@spav.ac.in
17 [Dr. Faiz Ahmed Chundeli Assistant Professor Taizahmed@spav.ac.in
18 |Dr. P Siva Prasad Assistant Professor siva@spav.ac.in
19  [Shri Pushpendra Kumar Assistant Professor pushpendra@spav.ac.in
20 __|Shri Ch Karthik Assistant Professor karthik.ch@spav.ac.in 0866-2469480
21 Shri Sanjay Bhandari Assistant Professor sanlavbhandarl@spav.ac.ln 0866-2469477
22 |Dr. M Banu Chitra Assistant Professor panuchitra_m@spav.ac.in
23 [Shri Madhava Rao T Assistant Professor madhav@spav.ac.in
24  |Shri Kapil Natawadkar Assistant Professor kapil.natawadkar@spav.ac.in
25 |Shri Deepak Kumar Assistant Professor deepak@spav.ac.in
26 |Shri Vilesh Kumar V Assistant Professor vilesh@spav.ac.in
27 |Shri P Santhosh Kumar Assistant Professor santhoshkumar@spav.ac.in
28 [Smt Somaina Islary Assistant Professor somainaislary@spav.ac.in

Department of Planning:




Prof. Dr. Abdul Razak Mohamed

Professor

razak@spav.ac.in

Dr. Ayon Kumar Tarafdar

Associate Professor

ayon.tarafdar@spav.ac.in

0866-2469464

Dr. Adinarayanane

Associate Professor

adinarayanane@spav.ac.in

0866-2469471

Shri Valliappan AL

Assistant Professor

valliappan.al@spav.ac.in

Dr. Prasanth Vardhan

Assistant Professor

prasanth@spav.ac.in

Smt. Ekta

Assistant Professor

ekta@spav.ac.in

Ms.Naina Gupta

Assistant Professor

naina@spav.ac.in

Shri R Rajeev

Assistant Professor

rajeevnair@spav.ac.in

Shri J M Bhagwat

Assistant Professor

bjayesh@spav.ac.in

-Faculty
Shri K V Uma Maheswara Rao Registrar reqistrar@spav.ac.in 0866-2469446
Dr. Y Srinivasa Rao Dy Librarian ysrao@spav.ac.in 0866-2469466

Shri Viswanath G.S

Assistant Librarian

viswanath@spav.ac.in

0866-2469470

Shri P.V.S.Shyam Kumar

Assistant Registrar

asst.registrar1@spav.ac.in

0866-2469447

Shri Malaivel Govindan K

System Administrator

govindan.km@spav.ac.in

0866-2469441

Shri S Sai Diwakar Naik

Assistant Registrar

asst.registrar2@spav.ac.in

Shri Abhishek Arepalli

Technical Officer

abhishek.arepalli@spav.ac.in

0866-2469440

Shri P Pramod

AEPO

pramodp@spav.ac.in

0866-2469468
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Shri V Pavan Kumar Accountant pavan@spav.ac.in 0866-2469450
10 |Shri T Subrahmanyeswara Rao Accountant tsrao@spav.ac.in
11 [Ms. Neelam Multi Skill Assistant neelam@spav.ac.in 0866-2469449
12 [shri Janardhana Reddy Manukonda _|Multi Skill Assistant janardhan@spav.ac.in 0866-2469445
13 |Shri B Bhanu Prakash Reddy Multi Skill Assistant bhanuprakashreddy@spav.ac.in [0866-2469448
14 [shri M Venkat Ramana Multi Skill Assistant mvramana@spav.ac.in
15  [Shri K Yoganand Multi Skill Assistant yoganand@spav.ac.in 0866-2469499
16 |Shri V Vamsee Krishna Junior Superintendent vvkrishna@spav.ac.in 0866-2469493
17 |shriN Rajeev Junior Engineer (Civil) rajeev@spav.ac.in
18 |Shri M Gopinadh Junior Engineer (Ele) gopinadhm@spav.ac.in
19 Smt Sarita Kumari Library Assistant sarita@spav.ac.in
20 |Shri Venkata Narayana Valluru Lab Attendant venkat@spav.ac.in




